Critical Dimensions in Inches [mm] - Ver. 2.53
160.2201T | Shower Trim
Serie 160™
Technical Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Trim & Handle set
・Valve not included - trim only
・Lift Handle to control volume. Turn left for hot, right for cold.
5.51in [140mm]
1.81in [46mm]
4.
72
in
 [1
20
m
m
]
7.
48
in
 [1
90
m
m
]
0.24in [6mm]
3.
74
in
 [9
5m
m
]
1.
81
in
 [4
6m
m
]
0.2in [5mm]